
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	–	DUMMIES	2025-11-01	to	2025-11-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-11-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $109.15
2025-11-03 WISE	US	INC	WISE txn_mAHOM9V -$82.55 $26.60
2025-11-06 Transfer	from	YSWS	-	Budget	-	Euan txn_wNHxa4r $400.00 $426.60
2025-11-06 Grant	to	Salem txn_0eHqGgq -$30.00 $396.60
2025-11-06 Grant	to	Ziad txn_GkH4RMg -$20.00 $376.60
2025-11-07 WISE	INC	2838REFUND txn_zVHy9wL $82.55 $459.15
2025-11-09 Fulfilling	Cat	printers txn_p5H0R8y -$28.65 $430.50
2025-11-13 2	Stamps	(reimbursement,	see	comments) txn_d7HalwX -$5.91 $424.59
2025-11-13 Grant	to	Ali txn_MNHp8mV -$75.00 $349.59
2025-11-13 Jukebox txn_5wHRoky -$68.99 $280.60
2025-11-14 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_NQHX9x0 $175.10 $455.70
2025-11-15 Grant	to	Vivaan	Pandey txn_OXH8Q0v -$50.00 $405.70
2025-11-15 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Vivaan	Pandey txn_AWH9egW $50.00 $455.70
2025-11-17 Grant	to	Yash txn_R2HopV8 -$10.00 $445.70
2025-11-17 Grant	to	Yash txn_brHZp7x -$20.00 $425.70
2025-11-17 Moved	His	headphones	grant	into	study	books	grant txn_zVHa05X $20.00 $445.70
2025-11-17 Moved	His	headphones	grant	into	study	books	grant txn_JxHvw8P -$20.00 $425.70
2025-11-18 Topup	of	grant	to	Ziad txn_xQHN8kl -$2.55 $423.15
2025-11-19 Topup	of	grant	to	Ziad txn_78HnQyV -$20.00 $403.15
2025-11-22 Grant	to	Vivaan	Pandey txn_brHZqme -$50.00 $353.15
2025-11-22 Grant	to	Carlson txn_zVHyNKB -$50.00 $303.15
2025-11-23 2	Labels txn_vgHeYlJ -$0.20 $302.95
2025-11-28 this	is	getting	refunded txn_YRHK7Yx $0.00 $302.95
2025-11-28 Cat	Printer txn_gnHPaXm -$15.04 $287.91
2025-11-29 SHOPPERS	DRUG	MART	#11 txn_p5H07bJ -$5.76 $282.15
2025-11-29 GitHub	Pen	Set txn_66HOeln -$14.53 $267.62

WITHDRAWN:	$569.18.	DEPOSITED:	$727.65. $267.62

YSWS	–	Dummies	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	YSWS	–	Dummies's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


